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ALISBURY DANCE

J ACADEMY

Fall Registration
Tuition
A monthly rate is payable at this time and can be electronically drafted. You also have the option to pay for the year and receive
a 10% discount, but due to all the unforeseen events happening, we strongly encourage the monthly drafts. Monthly payments
will be due on the second Tuesday of each month. If a payment is missed, then a late fee of $5 will be applied.
All Inclusive- option to add Spring Recital Fees to your installments and receive a 10% discount the recital fees.

Sibling discount will be applied at 50% when you have reached 3 or more hours.

Performing Companies require enrollment in one summer intensive. PC dancers will need to purchase a dance jacket/warm-up
attire to wear to community performances and parade.

Competition Teams require enrollment in one summer intensive AND an audition. Auditions will be held on Saturday, August

227.2020. If chosen to for the Competition Team, you will need to purchase a dance jacket/warm-up attire to wear to
community performances and competitions. Competition is also a separate fee if chosen to be on the team.

Registration

$25- All returning students (single student)
$40- Early Bird Summer registration

$50- Normal registration

Places are not held in class until we receive all the forms and fees.

Fall classes begin August 10", 2020.

Dance Class Tuition

Month Month

30 min/wk. $40 3.5 hrs./wk. $93

45(1) hr./wk. $57 3.75 hrs./wk. $97

1.25 hrs./wk. $63 4 hrs./wk. $100
1.5 hrs./wk. $66 4.25 hrs./wk. $104
1.75 hrs./wk. $69 4.5 hrs./wk. $107
2 hrs./wk. $73 4.75 hrs./wk. $111
2.25 hrs./wk. $76 5 hrs./wk. $114
2.5 hrs./wk. $80 5.25 hrs./wk. $118
2.75 hrs./wk. $83 5.5 hrs./wk. $121
3 hrs./wk. $87 5.75 hrs./wk. $124

3.25hrs./wk. $90 6 hrs./wk. $128



Student Name:

CLASS REGISTRATION

Parent/Guardian:

Mailing Address:

City:

Phone:

5

(Home)

(Work)

Phone (cell)

Opt-in for text messages: Y or N

Date of Birth:

Age of Students:

E-mail:

Class(es) registering for:

Referred By:

Signed

**All dance classes and days are subject to change and could be cancelled due to low
enrollment. In the event of cancellation all fees will be refunded.

**Dance attire for classes will be specific colored class leotard, pink or tan tights, ballet, tap, jazz
shoes, Footundeez (modern), shorts for jazz or hip-hop class. STREET CLOTHES WILL
ONLY BE ALLOWED FOR HIP HOP!!!!



Monday
Grades 1st & 2" Ballet/Tap

Level |
Grades 3r9-5th Ballet/Tap/Jazz

Modern

Senior Company
8th_12th

Tuesday

Junior Acro
K-5th

Mini Company
K-3rd

Level lll Pointe
Grades 9th-12th

Level lll Combo
Grades 9th-12th

Wednesday

Toddlers/Mommy & Me
Ages 2/3

Preschool/Kinder
Ages 3-5

Hip Hop
All Ages

Competition

Thursday

Junior Company
4th_7th

Level Il/Beginner Pointe
6th_8th

Level Il Combo
6th_8th

Senior Acro
6th_12th

Saturday

Class Schedule

4:15-5:15

5:15-6:45
6:45-7:30

7:30-9:00

4:30-5:15

5:15-6:15

6:15-6:45

6:45-9:00

4:00-4:30

4:30-5:30

5:30-6:15

6:15-8:15

4:30-5:45

5:45-6:15

6:15-8:00

8:00-8:45

TBD/ Exercise Classes



