

Fall Registration

Tuition

A monthly rate is payable at this time and can be electronically drafted. You also have the option to pay for the year and receive a 10% discount, but due to all the unforeseen events happening, we strongly encourage the monthly drafts. Monthly payments will be due on the second Tuesday of each month. If a payment is missed, then a late fee of \$5 will be applied.

All Inclusive- option to add Spring Recital Fees to your installments and receive a 10% discount the recital fees.

Sibling discount will be applied at 50% when you have reached 3 or more hours.

Performing Companies require enrollment in one summer intensive. PC dancers will need to purchase a dance jacket/warm-up attire to wear to community performances and parade.

<u>Competition Teams</u> require enrollment in one summer intensive AND an audition. Auditions will be held on Saturday, August 22nd, 2020. If chosen to for the Competition Team, you will need to purchase a dance jacket/warm-up attire to wear to community performances and competitions. Competition is also a separate fee if chosen to be on the team.

Registration

\$25- All returning students (single student)\$40- Early Bird Summer registration\$50- Normal registration

Places are not held in class until we receive all the forms and fees.

Fall classes begin August 10th, 2020.

Dance Class Tuition

Month		Month	
30 min/wk.	\$40	3.5 hrs./wk.	\$93
45(1) hr./wk.	\$57	3.75 hrs./wk.	\$97
1.25 hrs./wk.	\$63	4 hrs./wk.	\$100
1.5 hrs./wk.	\$66	4.25 hrs./wk.	\$104
1.75 hrs./wk.	\$69	4.5 hrs./wk.	\$107
2 hrs./wk.	\$73	4.75 hrs./wk.	\$111
2.25 hrs./wk.	\$76	5 hrs./wk.	\$114
2.5 hrs./wk.	\$80	5.25 hrs./wk.	\$118
2.75 hrs./wk.	\$83	5.5 hrs./wk.	\$121
3 hrs./wk.	\$87	5.75 hrs./wk.	\$124
3.25hrs./wk.	\$90	6 hrs./wk.	\$128

CLASS REGISTRATION

Student Name:		
Parent/Guardian:		
Mailing Address:		
<u>City:</u>	Zip:	
Phone:	(Home)	
Phone (cell)	(WOIK)	
Opt-in for text messages: Y or N	Age of Students:	
Date of Birth:		-
<u>E-mail:</u>		
Class(es) registering for:		
Referred By:		
Signed		

**All dance classes and days are subject to change and could be cancelled due to low enrollment. In the event of cancellation all fees will be refunded.

**Dance attire for classes will be specific colored class leotard, pink or tan tights, ballet, tap, jazz shoes, Footundeez (modern), shorts for jazz or hip-hop class. STREET CLOTHES WILL ONLY BE ALLOWED FOR HIP HOP!!!!

Class Schedule

<u>Monday</u>		
Grades 1 st & 2 nd Ballet/Tap	4:15-5:15	
Level I Grades 3 rd -5 th Ballet/Tap/Jazz	5:15-6:45	
Modern	6:45-7:30	
Senior Company 8 th -12 th	7:30-9:00	
<u>Tuesday</u>		
Junior Acro K-5 th	4:30-5:15	
Mini Company K-3 rd	5:15-6:15	
Level III Pointe Grades 9 th -12 th	6:15-6:45	
Level III Combo Grades 9 th -12 th	6:45-9:00	
<u>Wednesday</u>		
Toddlers/Mommy & Me Ages 2/3	4:00-4:30	
Preschool/Kinder Ages 3-5	4:30-5:30	
Hip Hop All Ages	5:30-6:15	
Competition	6:15-8:15	
<u>Thursday</u>		
Junior Company 4 th -7 th	4:30-5:45	
Level II/Beginner Pointe 6 th -8 th	5:45-6:15	
Level II Combo 6 th -8 th	6:15-8:00	
Senior Acro	8:00-8:45	
6 th -12 th <u>Saturday</u>	TBD/ Exercise Classes	